Email: sales@dcnglobal.com         Website:www.dcnglobal.com
2
DCFW-1800E Series
Next-Generation Firewalls
Product Overview
The DCN Next Generation Firewall (NGFW) pro-
vides comprehensive and granular visibility and con-
trol of applications. It can identify and prevent poten-

terprise edge, the hybrid data center, and across internal segments. The multiple high-speed interfaces, high port
density, superior security efficacy, and high throughput of this series keep your network connected and secure.
Order Information
NGFW Firewall
DCFW-1800E-N9040
Carrier-class high-end 10G security gateway
Maximum expansion to 42 x 1G interfaces, 16 x 10G interfaces. Default with 4 x
10/100/1000 Base-T ports, 4 x 1G SFP ports, one HA interface, one management
port, four expansion slots, hot-swap dual power supply redundancy design.
 DCFW-1800E-N8420
Carrier-class high-end Gigabits security gateway
Maximum expansion to 42 x 1G interfaces, 18 x 10G interfaces. Default with 4 x
10/100/1000 Base-T ports (Include two bypass ports), 4 x 1G SFP ports, 2 x
SFP+ ports, one HA interface, one management port, four expansion slots,
hot-swap dual power supply redundancy design.
 DCFW-1800E-N7210
Carrier-class high-end Gigabits security gateway
Maximum expansion to 28 x 1G interfaces. Default with 6 x 10/100/1000 Base-T
ports, 4 x 1G SFP ports, one HA interface, one management port, two expansion
slots, hot-swap dual power supply redundancy design.
 MFW-1800E-8GT
8 x 10/100/1000 Base-T ports module, could be used on N9040, N8420, and
N7210.
 MFW-1800E-8GB  8 x 1G SFP ports module, could be used on N9040, N8420 and N7210.
 MFW-1800E-4GT-B
4 x 10/100/1000 Base-T ports bypass module, could be used on N9040, N8420,
and N7210.
Email: comercial@netma.com.ar Website: www.netma.com.ar
9
 MFW-1800E-4GT-P
4 x 10/100/1000 Base-T ports PoE module, could be used on N9040, N8420, and
N7210.
 MFW-N90-2XFP  2 x 10G XFP ports model, could be used on N9040 and N8420.
 MFW-N90-4XFP  4 x 10G XFP ports model, could be used on N9040 and N8420.
 MFW-1800E-8SFP+  8 x 10G SFP+ ports model, could be used on N9040 and N8420.
DCFW-1800E-N6008
Large campus-level Gigabit security gateway
 5 x 10/100/1000M Base-T ports, 4 Gigabit Combo ports, dual power supply
redundancy design